vision
limits
without
CANTY
PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
 BUFFALO     DUBLIN      THAILAND
Single Use
 Bio-Reactors

TYPICAL WIRING DIAGRAM
TA12100-1008 Rev. 1
HOW TO ORDER
SINGLE USE
FITTINGS INFORMATION
3” SINGLE USE SANITARY FITTINGS
FOR CANTY S.U.BIOCAM
(one fitting required per system)
Single Use Fittings for the CANTY  S.U.BIOCAM™ are disposable and seal on the
bag to isolate the camera from the process. The fitting utilizes a tri-clamp
connection for both camera and bag connections, and require a separate tri-clamp
for each connection.  The fittings are gamma radiated with the bag if you order it
with the bag. CANTY does not gamma radiate; if you buy direct from CANTY it will
require installation in a clean room which can be cumbersome with a Single Use
Bioreactor bag. The fitting should be mounted as close to top center of the bag as
possible; if choosing a different location consult CANTY to see how much of the
bag will be seen.
WWW.JMCANTY.COM • USA: 716 625 4227 • EUROPE: +353 1 8829621 • ASIA: +66 83 9689548
How to Order from Bag Manufacturer:
● Thermo Fisher: Part number SL20012.02 “CANTY 3 fitting”
● Cytivia: Request “the CANTY fitting” from your Cytiva sales
representative
● Consult CANTY with questions
The best way to order the fittings is through the bag
manufacturer, this way the fitting will be sealed and
gamma radiated all together.
TA12100-1008 Rev. 1
VCM & CantyVision™ Software
The Vector Control Module (VCM) is a small solid state embedded
processor that has CANTYVISION™ software pre-installed. It is
designed to keep project costs low and to also eliminate the need
for a computer. Since the VCM has analog outputs, there is no need
for an additional analog output module purchase*. The operator
screen makes it simple for operators to see what is going on real
time with visual verification. The VCM has OPC or 4-20mA outputs
to a PLC or DCS for complete control. The VCM comes with the
ability to have full administration
controlled passwords and permissions.
Customers will need to provide a monitor
or use an existing one. Each VCM comes
with a wireless access point to allow
connection to a LAN either wirelessly or
wired by the Ethernet access port.
Features
• VCM -  Vector Control Module
• 6 x Gigabyte Ethernet BioCam™
inputs
• 8 x 4-20 ma outputs
• OPC interface
• Modbus interface
• Remote support via user provided
 Internet connection, wifi or hotspot
               • Solid state industrial processor
WWW.JMCANTY.COM • USA: 716 625 4227 • EUROPE: +353 1 8829621 • ASIA: +66 83 9689548
S.U.BIOCAM™ Single Use Fitting:
• Protects Camera & Light from Process
• Disposable
• 3” Tri-Clamps
- Bag attachment
- Camera/ Light  attachment
• Single Use Fitting Material Options:
- Generic  Polycarbonate
- Makrolon 2458®
SINGLE USE BAG OPTIONS
Pre-Assembled  Use the CANTY system with pre-made
bags from Thermo-Fisher® or GE®
Assembly Required  Buy material from CANTY
but assemble under hood
SINGLE USE - TECHNICAL
TA12100-1008 Rev. 1
For More Information Click Here
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
 EXTREME PERFORMANCE
PART NUMBER
CAMERAS
SUPPORTED
4-20 Ma OUTPUT, 8
CHANNEL
VCMEA-001 6 POEC or 6 NPOEC ü